International Relations Office

E-mail: int@cuni.cz

Sylvie Boumova
sylvie.boumova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 301

Director
Institutional Coordinator of the Erasmus+ Programme

Anna Nevosadova
e-mail: anna.nevosadova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 302

Assistant
Sections:
» Inter-university Cooperation Office
» Centre for Strategic Partnerships
» Erasmus Office
» Organizational section
Inter-university Cooperation Office
Jitka Cerna

jitka.cerna@ruk.cuni.cz

+420 224 491 304

Territorial Coordinator: America, Australia, New Zealand,
francophonic, hispanic and lusophone countries, Africa
Barrande fellowship programme
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Dita Faifrova

dita.faifrova@ruk.cuni.cz

+420 224 491 303

Territorial Coordinator: Europe (outside the Erasmus+
programme)

German and Austrian funds and organisations
international agreements — AIA, DZS, Aktion

Adriana Kari Cernohorska
adriana.cernohorska@ruk.cuni.cz

+420 224 491 279

Territorial Coordinator: Far East (China, South
Korea, Taiwan, Mongolia, Vietnam, Thailand, Myanmar,
Bangladesh, Bhutan, Nepal, Cambodia), Singapore,
Middle and Near East (Iran, Iraq, lIsrael, Lebanon,
Pakistan, Afghanistan, Jordan, Syria, Arab peninsula
countries), India

Barbora Obrazova
barbora.obrazova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 927

Charles Abroad Project Manager
Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility Coordinator

Anna Tlamichova

anna.tlamichova@ruk.cuni.cz

+420 224 491 307

Territorial Coordinator: Japan, Malaysia, Commonwealth of
Independent States, Georgia, Turkmenistan, Ukraine
Stipendium SYLFF

JUNIOR Fund
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Kamila Verfelova
kamila.verfelova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 417

University Coordinator for Mobility Fund and POINT Fund
Contact person for Vaclav Havel Scholarship

Centre for Strategic Partnerships

Barbora Bednarikova

Coordinator of the Projects of CSP
barbora.bednarikova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 366

Zuzana Klauzova

University Coordinator
zuzana.klauzova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 307

Erasmus Office

E-mail: erasmus.outgoing@ruk.cuni.cz

E-mail: erasmus.incoming@ruk.cuni.cz

Elizaveta Getta
jelizaveta.getta@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 310

Head of the Erasmus Office

Markéta Bet'’kova
marketa.betkova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 771 274 046

Staff Mobility Coordinator



mailto:iva.satrapova@ruk.cuni.cz
https://cuni.cz/UKEN-927.html
https://cuni.cz/UKEN-924.html
https://cuni.cz/UKEN-2329.html
https://csp.cuni.cz/CSPEN-1.html
mailto:barbora.bednarikova@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:zuzana.klauzova@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:erasmus.outgoing@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:erasmus.incoming@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:jelizaveta.getta@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:marketa.betkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Nikola Horakova
nikola.horakova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 395

Incoming Student Mobility Coordinator

Barbora Hirtova
barbora.hirtova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 675

Incoming Student Mobility Coordinator

Pavel Knap
pavel.knap@ruk.cuni.cz

+420 224 491 709

Outgoing Student Mobility Coordinator

Petra Smidova
petra.smidova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 676

Outgoing Student Mobility Coordinator

Alena Novakova
alena.novakova@ruk.cuni.cz

Programme Economist

Organizational section
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Katefina Rysova
katerina.rysova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 305
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